
SHOWING SHOW RESULTS 25/7/10 
Class 1: Show Hunter over 15h.h. 
1st: Hilary Box   The Stig 
2nd Emma Broadhurst  Cherry B 
 
Class 2  Show Hunter Pony 13-15h.h. 
1st Julie Wannop-Corney  Mosshill Miley 
2nd Blue Bailey-Hunt   Rachel 
3rd Catriona Macaulay  Allendale’s Ceryn 
4th Megan Jones    Pieter 
 
Class 3 Show Hunter Pony 13h.h. & under 
1st Blue Bailey-Hunt   Daukester Hector 
2nd Maria Young   Ashdene Colorado 
 
Class 4: Riding Club Horse 
1st Hilary Box   The Stig 
2nd Mandy Steen   Dynamite Daisy 
3rd Emily Thearle   Freddy 
 
Class 5: Riding Class 
1st Libby Miller   Billy Boy 
2nd Sophie Tickle   Ollie 
3rd Shannon Cox   Chelsea 
4th Emily Gates   Mr. Curly Wurly 
 
Class 6a: Riding Pony 14.2h.h. & under 
1st Sammi Henton   Kallistar 
2nd Julie Wannop-Corney  Mosshill Miley 
3rd Megan Jones   Pieter 
4th Paula Kusserow   Tufter 
 
Class 6b Riding Pony 13.2.h.h. & under 
1st Blue Bailey-Hunt   Daukester Hector 
2nd Sophie Tickle   Ollie 
3rd Katie Gates   Gerymynydo 
4th Mary Harding   Ziggy Stardust 
 
Class 7: Riding Horse 
1st Mandy Steen   Dynamite Daisy 
2nd Libby Miller   Billy Boy 
3rd Claire Hartley   Tipperary Leader 
4th Emma Broadhurst  Cherry B 
 
Class 8: Coloured Horse/Pony 
1st Sammi Henton   Kallistar 
2nd Maria Young   Ashdene Colorado 
3rd Heather Nelson   Captain Jack 
4th Emily Thearle   Jaz 
 
Class 9: Condition over 15h.h. 
1st Claire Hartley   Tipperary Leader 
2nd Mandy Steen   Dynamite Daisy 
3rd Emma Broadhurst  Cherry B 
 
Class 10: Turnout under 15h.h. 
1st Libby Miller   Billy Boy 
2nd Megan Lightbown  Ryefield Georgina 
3rd Emily Gates   Mr. Curly Wurly 
4th Catriona Macaulay  Allendale’s Ceryn 
 
Class 11 Leading Rein 
1st Megan Lightbown   Ryefield Georgina 
2nd Leah McIntosh   Millie 
3rd Alisha Lucas   My Little Gem 



 
Class 12: First Ridden 
1st Sophie Tickle   Ollie 
2nd Shannon Cox   Chelsea 
3rd Flo Sanders   Kiera 
4th Maddy McIntosh   Millie 
 
Class 13: Veteran 
1st Jimmy Saunders   Leo  (+ special award for best over 20 years) 
2nd Tina Murranr   Bleakdown Bacchus 
3rd Carole Taylor   Axel 
4th Melissa Pinfield-Wells  Bowman Hills Fascination 
 
Class 14: Prettiest Mare 
1st Flo Sanders   Poppy 
2nd Megan Lightbown  Ryefield Georgina 
3rd Melissa Pinfield-Wells  Bowmans Hill Fascination 
4th Emily Walsh   Kallistar 
 
Class 15: Most Handsome Gelding 
1st Emily Chatterton   Abercippynibrvis 
2nd Holly Whyte   Vectis Jonty 
3rd Paige Rosendale   Roly 
4th Tina Murrant   Bleakdown Bacchus 
 
Jumping J1  
1st Flo Sanders   Kiera 
2nd Holly Whyte   Vectis Jonty 
 
 
Jumping J2 
1st Ellie Ryan   Rushington Tickled Pink 
2nd Blue Bailey-Hunt   Rachel 
3rd Julie Wannop-Corney  Mosshill Miley 
4th Flo Sanders   Kiera 
 
Jumping J3 
1st  Sophie Colsen   Beaulieu  Bandaidde 
2nd Paula Kusserow   Tufter 
3rd Sammi Henton   Kallistar 
4th Oliver Tatton   Charisma 
 
Jumping J4 
1st Sophie Colson   Beaulieu Bandaidde 
2nd Sophie Colson   Mockbeggar Braveheart 
3rd Jessica McByrnie 
4th Emma Page 
 
Jumping J5 
1st Jodie Bircham   Freddie 
2nd Jessica McByrnie  
3rd Sophie  Colson 
4th Sophie Colson 
 
J6 Handy Hunter 
1st Carole Taylor   Axel 
2nd Jodie Bircham   Freddie 
3rd Mandy Steen   Dynamite Daisy 
4th Fleur    Bob 


